THE DATASHEET OF
6011
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com116
Mounting Hardware
For 200, 210, 270 and 280 Series
 = 	Most popular Standard values
 = 	Standard values

Mounting Hardware
For 200, 210, 270 and 280 Series
 = 	Most popular Standard values
 = 	Standard values
 = 	Non-Standard values subject to minimum handling charge per item
ADJUSTABLE LUGS
FOR 210 SERIES
Thru-Bolts, with centering washers and mica insulat-
ing washers, permit perpendicular mounting of 200,
210 and 270 type resistors to panels up to 0.25"
thick.
		  Bolt size			   For resistors
	 Part No.	 Length		  No.	 (power rating)
	   7PA5E	 1.75"		  8	 8 watt
	  7PA10E	 2.5"		  8	 12 watt
	  7PA20E	 2.75"		  8	 20 watt
	  7PA25E	 2.75"		  10	 25 watt
	  7PA50E	 4.75"		  10	 50 watt
	  7PA75E	 6.75"		  10	 75 watt
	  7PA100E	 7.313"		  10	 100 watt
	  7PA160E	 9.5"		  0.25"	 175 watt
	  7PA200E	 11.5"		  0.25"	 225 watt
Brackets fit inside cores of 200, 210 and 270 type
resistors and remain in place by spring tension.